
Job #:

Vendor #:

Job Date:

Request Date:

HONG KONG

Tel: Tel:

Pic PO # Vendor Model No Description Qty Gold Weight Total Weight Total Value

SHY-1000078613 BGL1590-RD 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.34 4.34 229.40$          

SHY-1000078613 BGL1591 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.44 4.44 234.53$          

SHY-1000078613 BGL1468-0.40-TT 14K BANGLE 1.00 5.21 5.21 275.60$          

SHY-1000078613 P7188-SC-3-SL 14K PENDANT 1.00 6.43 6.43 339.70$          

SHY-1000078615 E10657-H-TT 14K EARRING 1.00 9.58 9.58 506.34$          

SHY-1000078615 NK2509 14K NECKLACE 1.00 2.05 2.05 108.12$          

SHY-1000078615 NK2509 14K NECKLACE 1.00 2.05 2.05 108.12$          

SHY-1000078615 E10875 14K EARRING 1.00 1.61 1.61 85.05$             

SHY-1000078615 E10875 14K EARRING 1.00 1.61 1.61 85.05$             

3 HOK YEUN STREET EAST 3 HOK YEUN STREET EAST

HUNG HOM, KOWLOON 130 HUNG HOM, KOWLOON 130

HONG KONG

Billing Address: Shipping Address:

SURANA BROTHERS JEWELLERY HK LTD.  SURANA BROTHERS JEWELLERY HK LTD.  

UNIT 4, 6TH FLOOR, GUARD FORCE CENTRE UNIT 4, 6TH FLOOR, GUARD FORCE CENTRE

SHY CREATION INC

631 S Olive St #900

Los Angeles, CA 90014

Tel: 213-623-8900

Fax: 213-623-0860

www.shycreation.com

info@shycreation.com

VENDOR JOB
8172

SC22

7/31/2025

7/31/2025
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SHY-1000078634 E9114-1 14K EARRING 1.00 2.73 2.73 144.02$          

SHY-1000078636 NLF0841-CT-RD 14K NECKLACE 1.00 41.12 41.12 2,173.41$       

SHY-1000078636 P7271-0.5CT1RDH 14K PENDANT 1.00 8.19 8.19 432.72$          

SHY-1000078636 P7271-0.2CT1RDH 14K PENDANT 1.00 3.82 3.82 201.98$          

SHY-1000078636 RL14416-0.20-RD 14K RING 1.00 4.71 4.71 249.08$          

SHY-1000078636 NLF0832-RD 14K NECKLACE 1.00 52.04 52.04 2,750.09$       

SHY-1000078639 E10683 14K EARRING 1.00 9.59 9.59 506.96$          

SHY-1000078639 BGL1438-TT2 14K BANGLE 1.00 16.32 16.32 862.76$          

SHY-1000078639 P7271-0.5CT1RDH 14K PENDANT 1.00 8.19 8.19 432.72$          

SHY-1000078639 E10797-0.4-3DRD 14K EARRING 1.00 6.40 6.40 338.14$          

SHY-1000078639 P7271-0.2CT1RDH 14K PENDANT 1.00 3.82 3.82 201.98$          
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SHY-1000078639 BGL1566-0.1H-RD 14K BANGLE 1.00 14.31 14.31 756.31$          

SHY-1000078639 BGL1567-0.4H-RD 14K BANGLE 1.00 17.14 17.14 905.85$          

SHY-1000078639 RL14423-0.5-HRD 14K RING 1.00 8.90 8.90 470.28$          

SHY-1000078639 E10801-0.2-H-RD 14K EARRING 1.00 10.52 10.52 555.78$          

SHY-1000078639 BGL1569-0.2RD3D 14K BANGLE 1.00 14.92 14.92 788.36$          

SHY-1000078639 P7272-0.2CTTTDL 14K PENDANT 1.00 14.16 14.16 748.56$          

SHY-1000078644 P2510-NEW2 14K PENDANT 1.00 0.41 0.41 21.74$             

SHY-1000078646 P7271-0.5CT1RDH 14K PENDANT 1.00 8.19 8.19 432.72$          

SHY-1000078646 E10694-RD 14K EARRING 1.00 8.58 8.58 453.40$          

SHY-1000078646 BGL1569-1-3DRD 14K BANGLE 2.00 22.19 44.39 2,345.85$       

SHY-1000078646 E10797-0.4-3DRD 14K EARRING 1.00 6.40 6.40 338.14$          
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SHY-1000078646 E10801-0.2-H-RD 14K EARRING 1.00 10.52 10.52 555.78$          

SHY-1000078646 BGL1567-0.4H-RD 14K BANGLE 1.00 17.14 17.14 905.85$          

SHY-1000078646 NLF0832-RD 14K NECKLACE 1.00 52.04 52.04 2,750.09$       

SHY-1000078646 P7272-0.2CTTTDL 14K PENDANT 1.00 14.16 14.16 748.56$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1489-0.35 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.73 4.73 249.97$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1489-0.35 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.73 4.73 249.97$          

SHY-1000078647 E10685-1.5MM 14K EARRING 1.00 6.14 6.14 324.60$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1488 14K BANGLE 1.00 3.75 3.75 198.36$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1468-0.40 14K BANGLE 1.00 5.21 5.21 275.60$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1591 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.44 4.44 234.53$          

SHY-1000078647 E10683 14K EARRING 1.00 9.59 9.59 506.96$          
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SHY-1000078647 E10683 14K EARRING 1.00 9.59 9.59 506.96$          

SHY-1000078647 E10683-1.50MM 14K EARRING 1.00 5.69 5.69 300.63$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1488-TT 14K BANGLE 1.00 3.75 3.75 198.36$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1468-0.40-TT 14K BANGLE 1.00 5.21 5.21 275.60$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1591 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.44 4.44 234.53$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1474 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.63 4.63 244.67$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1474-TT 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.63 4.63 244.67$          

SHY-1000078647 E10694-RD 14K EARRING 1.00 8.58 8.58 453.40$          

SHY-1000078647 E10801-0.2-H-RD 14K EARRING 1.00 10.52 10.52 555.78$          

SHY-1000078647 E10801-0.4-H-RD 14K EARRING 1.00 12.56 12.56 663.85$          

SHY-1000078647 P7271-0.5CT1RDH 14K PENDANT 1.00 8.19 8.19 432.72$          
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SHY-1000078647 P7271-0.2CT1RDH 14K PENDANT 1.00 3.82 3.82 201.98$          

SHY-1000078647 RL14416-0.20-RD 14K RING 1.00 4.71 4.71 249.08$          

SHY-1000078647 E10683-1.50MM 14K EARRING 1.00 5.69 5.69 300.63$          

SHY-1000078647 E10685-1.5MM 14K EARRING 1.00 6.14 6.14 324.60$          

SHY-1000078647 BGL1474 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.63 4.63 244.67$          

SHY-1000078648 P7271-0.5CT1RDH 14K PENDANT 1.00 8.19 8.19 432.72$          

SHY-1000078648 E10694-RD 14K EARRING 1.00 8.58 8.58 453.40$          

SHY-1000078648 P7272-0.2CTTTDL 14K PENDANT 1.00 14.16 14.16 748.56$          

SHY-1000078648 NLF0841-CT-RD 14K NECKLACE 1.00 41.12 41.12 2,173.41$       

SHY-1000078649 BGL1569-0.2RD3D 14K BANGLE 1.00 14.92 14.92 788.36$          

SHY-1000078649 P7272-0.2CTTTDL 14K PENDANT 1.00 14.16 14.16 748.56$          
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SHY-1000078649 NLF0841-CT-RD 14K NECKLACE 1.00 41.12 41.12 2,173.41$       

SHY-1000078649 RL14416-0.20-RD 14K RING 1.00 4.71 4.71 249.08$          

SHY-1000078649 E10801-0.2-H-RD 14K EARRING 1.00 10.52 10.52 555.78$          

SHY-1000078649 BGL1591 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.44 4.44 234.53$          

SHY-1000078649 BGL1474 14K BANGLE 1.00 4.63 4.63 244.67$          

SHY-1000078650 P2510-NEW2 14K PENDANT 1.00 0.41 0.41 21.74$             

SHY-1000078652 BGL1569-0.2RD3D 14K BANGLE 1.00 14.92 14.92 788.36$          

SHY-1000078652 E10797-0.4-3DRD 14K EARRING 1.00 6.40 6.40 338.14$          

SHY-1000078652 P7271-0.2CT1RDH 14K PENDANT 1.00 3.82 3.82 201.98$          

SHY-1000078652 P7272-0.2CTTTDL 14K PENDANT 1.00 14.16 14.16 748.56$          

SHY-1000078652 NLF0841-CT-RD 14K NECKLACE 1.00 41.12 41.12 2,173.41$       
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SHY-1000078652 RL14416-0.20-RD 14K RING 1.00 4.71 4.71 249.08$          

SHY-1000078654 P2510-NEW2 14K PENDANT 1.00 0.41 0.41 21.74$             

SHY-1000078630 E10657-H-TT 14K EARRING 1.00 9.58 9.58 506.34$          

SHY-1000078614 RL10204 14K RING 1.00 3.64 3.64 192.28$          

SHY-1000078618 RL5224 14K RING 1.00 2.55 2.55 134.60$          

SHY-1000078624 E7961-1.00 14K EARRING 0.50 3.03 1.52 80.15$             

SHY-1000078641 RL8197-0.32 14K RING 1.00 2.91 2.91 153.83$          

Total 82.50 850.10 44,927.79$     
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